tis. déti children (thous.)

tis. déti children (thous.)

tis. 2aka pupils (thous.)

23. VZDELAVANI

DETI V MATERSKYCH SKOLACH
CHILDREN AT NURSERY SCHOOLS

DETI CELKEM DIVKY
CHILDREN, TOTAL GIRLS

23. EDUCATION

DETI V PRIPRAVNYCH TRIDACH ZAKLADNICH SKOL
CHILDREN AT PREPARATORY CLASSES
OF BASIC SCHOOLS
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DETI CELKEM DIVKY
CHILDREN, TOTAL GIRLS

DETI PRIJATE DO MATERSKYCH SKOL PODLE KRAJU VE SKOLNiM ROCE 2013/2014
CHILDREN ENROLLED IN NURSERY SCHOOLS BY REGION IN THE SCHOOL YEAR 2013/2014

DETI PRIJATE NEVYHOVENO ZADOSTI O PRIJETI
CHILDREN ENROLLED DECLINED APPLICATIONS

PHA STC JHC PLK KVK ULK

ZACI CTYRLETYCH GYMNAZIi A LYCEI
PUPILS AT FOUR-YEAR GRAMMAR SCHOOLS
AND LYCEUMS
60

50

40

30

20

o -

© ® o 2 N
06\0 St \© Qg\\ 0\\\\ K W
o® o° ® % o©
CTYRLETA GYMNAZIA LYCEA

GRAMMAR SCHOOLS LYCEUMS

LBK HKK PAK VYs JHM OLK ZLK MSK

ZACI ZAKLADNICH UMELECKYCH SKOL
PODLE OBORU
PUPILS AT BASIC ART SCHOOLS BY FIELD OF EDUCATION
SKOLNi ROK 2013/2014 SCHOOL YEAR 2013/2014

3,9%

20,0 %

242 837
2aka
pupils

11 %
65,0 %

HUDEBNi D TANECNI

- MUSIC DANCE
- VYTVARNY LITERARNE-DRAMATICKY
FINE ART LITERATURE AND DRAMA




